	 DS2 SERIES
The AREAscan™ family of the DS2
series covers controlled heights ranging
from 150 to 2500mm, with 5m operating
distances for high resolution versions,
or 10m for low resolution versions.
Digital resolution is 12mm or 25mm
while relative measurement precision is

variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
 CS-A1-02-G-03   axial M12-4 pole unshielded 3 m connector   95A251380
 CS-A1-02-G-05   axial M12-4 pole unshielded 5 m connector   95A251270
 CS-A1-02-G-10   axial M12-4 pole unshielded 10 m connector   95A251390
 CS-A1-06-B-03   axial M12-8 pole unshielded 3 m connector   95ACC2230
 CS-A1-06-B-05   axial M12-8 pole unshielded 5 m connector   95ACC2240
 CS-A1-06-B-10   axial M12-8 pole unshielded 10 m connector   95ACC2250
 CV-A1-22-B-03   axial M12 4-pole shielded 3 m connector   95ACC1480
 CV-A1-22-B-05   axial M12 4-pole shielded 5 m connector   95ACC1490
 CV-A1-22-B-10   axial M12 4-pole shielded 10 m connector   95ACC1500
 CV-A1-26-B-03   axial M12 8-pole shielded 3 m connector   95ACC1510
 CV-A1-26-B-05   axial M12 8-pole shielded 5 m connector   95ACC1520
 CV-A1-26-B-10   axial M12 8-pole shielded 10 m connector   95ACC1530
DATAVS-CV-RJ45C-03 3 m crossed Ethernet cable 95A901340
DATAVS-CV-RJ45D-03 3 m direct Ethernet cable 95A901350
 ST-KSTD   mounting brackets - 4 pcs kit   95ACC1670
 ST-K4AV   anti-vibration supports - 4 pcs kit   95ACC1700
 ST-K6AV   anti-vibration supports - 6 pcs kit   95ACC1710
 ST-K4OR   orientable supports - 4 pcs kit   95ACC1680
 ST-K6OR   orientable supports - 6 pcs kit   95ACC1690